
1 Sajan Cherian Varghese Head HR Bangalore South 9945110735 sajan.varghese@cafecoffeeday.com

SrNo. Name Area of Operations Location Region Contact Email id

1 Arijit Mitra Regional HR Head East East 9830186938  arijit@cafecoffeeday.com

2 Narasimha Rao S Regional HR A.P East 9550622345  narasimha@cafecoffeeday.com

3 Sumit Biswas Regional HR Kolkata East 033-30251234/1212 sumit.biswas@cafecoffeeday.com

4 Suresh Pagidi Regional HR Hyderabad East 9963294446 sureshp@coffeedayxpress.com

5 Harsh Satija Regional HR Head North North 9717595909  harsh.satija@cafecoffeday.com

6 Akhilesh Mishra Regional HR
Delhi, NCR, 

Rajasthan, CPU
North 7838467831 akhilesh.mishra@coffeedayxpress.com

7 Ritika Sharma Regional E.E.
Delhi (NCR) & 

Rajasthan
North 9873007670  ritika.sharma@cafecoffeeday.com

8 Alok Rawat Regional EE Delhi North 9971925927 alok.rawat@cafecoffeeday.com

9 Gurbani Regional PMS Delhi (NCR)  North 9871114990  gurbani.lamba@cafecoffeeday.com

10 Mayank Kukreja Regional HR Chandigarh North 07838007788  mayank.k@cafecoffeeday.com

11 Sandeep Verma Regional HR Delhi North  08058757515 sandeep.verma@cafecoffeeday.com

12 Rashi Bhatnagar Regional HR CPU North 9872004131 rashi.bhatnagar@cafecoffeeday.com

13 Ritu Ghai Regional PMS Delhi NCR North 9871845370 ritu@cafecoffeeday.com

14 Sindhu Venkat Regional HR Head South South 9686121141 sindhu.venkat@cafecoffeeday.com

15 Gurumoorthy S Regional HR Tamil Nadu South 9841390293 gurumoorthy.s@cafecoffeeday.com

16 Arpitha Nandagopal Regional E.E. Bangalore South 9742122262 arpitha.ng@cafecoffeeday.com

17 Isha joseph Regional E.E. Bangalore South 080-40012345(2064) isha.joseph@cafecoffeeday.com

18 Kiruthika K R Regional E.E. Chennai South 9003018015 kiruthika.kr@cafecoffeeday.com

19 Azharuddin Shaikh Regional HR Bangalore South 8867262767 azharuddin.shaikh@cafecoffeeday.com

20 Mahesh R M Regional HR Chennai South 9952455599 mahesh.rm@coffeedayxpress.com

21 Suvaikin Albert Arputharaj S Regional HR Chennai South 9790040673 s.albert@cafecoffeeday.com

22 Suresh K Regional HR Bangalore South 9986243297 suresh.k@cafecoffeeday.com

23 Prema Naidu Regional PMS Bangalore South 8197936513 prema.naidu@cafecoffeeday.com

24 Sneha Petnikota Regional PMS Bangalore South 080-40012345(2558) sneha.petnikota@cafecoffeeday.com

25 Jeyanthi C Regional HR Tamil Nadu South 9442729661 jeyanthi.c@cafecoffeeday.com

26 Kabir Ahmed Khan Regional HR Bangalore South 9743657048 kabirahmed.khan@cafecoffeeday.com

 Human Resource Team Contact Details

Regional Team

mailto:narasimha@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:harsh.satija@cafecoffeday.com
mailto:akhilesh.mishra@coffeedayxpress.com
mailto:ritika.sharma@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:alok.rawat@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:gurbani.lamba@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:mayank.k@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:sandeep.verma@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:rashi.bhatnagar@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:ritu@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:sindhu.venkat@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:gurumoorthy.s@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:isha.joseph@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:s.albert@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:suresh.k@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:sneha.petnikota@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:jeyanthi.c@cafecoffeeday.com
mailto:kabirahmed.khan@cafecoffeeday.com


27 Nandan N C Regional HR RoKar. South 8892123252 nandan@cafecoffeeday.com

28 Sukesh Mysore Rajagopal Regional HR Bangalore South 9844174500 sukesh.mr@cafecoffeeday.com

29 Tapo Vijay Kar Regional HR Head West West 9769106992 vijaykar@cafecoffeeday.com

30 Nityesh Srivastava Regional HR
Mumbai, Pune,

Nagpur
West 9326210236 nityesh.s@coffeedayxpress.com

31 Dilip Gautam Regional HR Pune & ROM West 8888823695 dilip.gautam@cafecoffeeday.com

32 Anasua Patra Regional PMS West West 022-39441234(237) anasua.patra@cafecoffeeday.com

33 Smita Pravin Satare Regional E.E. Mumbai & Goa West 022-39441234(227) smita.satare@cafecoffeeday.com

34 Patel Parth Sudhakarbhai Regional HR Ahmedabad West  8866442266 parth.patel@cafecoffeeday.com

SrNo. Name Area of Operations Location Region Contact Email id

1 Piya Bose Recruitment Head - Pan India Bangalore South 080-40012345(2514) piya.bose@cafecoffeeday.com

2 Kaushik Das Frontline Recruitment Kolkata East  09748629283 kaushik.das@cafecoffeeday.com

3 Arpita Almal
Frontline & Support & Ops Lateral 

Recruitment
Kolkata East 9748003358 arpita.almal@cafecoffeeday.com

4 Tanmoy Das Frontline Recruitment Kolkata East 09051369109  tanmoy.das@cafecoffeeday.com

5 Koney Abhiram Frontline Recruitment Hyderabad East 9849831110 koney.abhiram@cafecoffeeday.com

6 Shakun Sanjeev Mathur Support & Ops Lateral Recruitment Delhi North 9650539414 shakun@cafecoffeeday.com

7 Chetan Kumar Frontline recruitment Delhi North 9873121818 m.chetan@cafecoffeeday.com

8 Rammuni Tiwari Frontline Recruitment Delhi North 9015196067 rammuni.tiwari@cafecoffeeday.com

9 Nidhi Verma Support & Ops Lateral Recruitment Delhi North  09958785151 nidhi.verma@cafecoffeeday.com

10 Anitha S Corporate Recruitment Bangalore South 080-40012234(2555) anitha@cafecoffeeday.com

11 Ramya G Support Recruitment Bangalore South 080-40012345(2559) ramya.g@cafecoffeeday.com

12 Sushmita Panda Susri Support Recruitment Bangalore South 9964315200 sushmita.panda@cafecoffeeday.com

13 Anish Sunny Ops Lateral Recruitment Bangalore South 9886521982 anish.sunny@cafecoffeeday.com

14 Mohammed Ibrahim M Frontline Recruitment Chennai South 9789552659 mohammed.ibrahim@cafecoffeeday.com

15 Mujeeb Rahman B C Ops Lateral Recruitment Bangalore South 7259945001 mujeeb.rahman@cafecoffeeday.com

16 Sumodh Mathew Varghese Support Recruitment Bangalore South 9535300330 sumodh.varghese@cafecoffeeday.com

17 Meenal Suhas Mujumdar Support & Ops Lateral Recruitment Bangalore South 080-40012345(2565) meenal.mujumdar@cafecoffeeday.com

18 Ankur Srivastava Frontline Recruitment Pune West 9718415747 ankur.srivastava@cafecoffeeday.com
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19 Abdulla Sorathia Support & Ops Lateral Recruitment Mumbai West 9819601557 abdulla.sorathia@cafecoffeeday.com

20 Neelam Chaudhary Frontline Recruitment Mumbai West 9819820120 neelam.chaudhary@cafecoffeeday.com

21 Mayur Ramchandra kate Frontline Recruitment Mumbai West 9619966694  mayur.kate@cafecoffeeday.com

22 Sushant Vasant Shinge Frontline Recruitment Mumbai West 9821174896 sushant.shinge@cafecoffeeday.com

SrNo. Name Area of Operations Location Region Contact Email id

1 Mohandas K S Head - Payroll Bangalore South 080-40012345(2542) mohandas@cafecoffeeday.com

2 Amitesh Chakraborty Regional Payroll Kolkata East  09038136866 amitesh.chakraborty@cafecoffeeday.com

3 Ramakrishna S Regional Payroll Kolkata & Hyd. East 9010678781 ramkrishna.s@cafecoffeeday.com

4 Prehlad Chand Regional Payroll
Delhi, NCR, 

CPU, UP
North 9811161292 prehlad.chand@cafecoffeeday.com

5 Rajiv Lochan Gogoi Regional Payroll
Delhi, NCR, 

CPU, UP
North 8527065050 rajiv@cafecoffeeday.com

6 Kiran Kumar N K
Coprorate Payroll

(Senior Employees & HR Dept.)
Bangalore South 080-40012345(2524) kiran.k@cafeoffeeday.com

7 Selva Kumar R Payroll Bangalore South 9742290769 selva.kumar@coffeedayxpress.com

8 Arun Pinto Pyroll/Statutory Compliance Bangalore South 080-40012345(2565) arun.pinto@cafecoffeeday.com

9 Rubeena Tabasum Regional Payroll
Karnataka 

& Rok
South 080-40012345(2068) rubina.ali@cafecoffeeday.com

10 Nilesh Godle Payroll Bangalore South 9632011035 nilesh.godle@cafecoffeeday.com

11 Deepika Chib Regional Payroll ROM West 9960223000 deepika.chib@cafecoffeeday.com

12 Namrata Vijay Shinde Regional Payroll Mumbai West 7208019496 namrata.shinde@cafecoffeeday.com

SrNo. Name Area of Operations Location Region Contact Email id

1 Annama Renu E.E. Head Bangalore South 080 - 40012345(2510) anna@cafecoffeeday.com

2 Sherwin Oscar Lewis Corporate E.E. Bangalore South 080 - 40012345(2516) sherwin.lewis@cafecoffeeday.com

3 Lincy Navaratilova Patrick Corporate E.E. Bangalore South 080 - 40012345(2517) lincy.patrick@cafecoffeeday.com

4 Navya A N Corporate E.E. Bangalore South 080 - 40012345(2532) navya@coffeedayxpress.com

SrNo. Name Area of Operations Location Region Contact Email id

1 Sapna Lekha A P HR Admin. Bangalore South 9538922917 sapna@coffeedayxpress.com

Corporate Employee Engagement Team
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